
Advanced Adhesive 
Technologies (AAT)
www.aatglue.com
Greg Wood
greg.wood@aatglue.com
P: (706) 226-0610 
FCICA member since 1987 

Advanced Moisture 
Control, Inc.
www.advancedmoisturecontrol.com
Hank Bruflodt
info@advancedmoisturecontrol.com
P: (949) 788-1490 
FCICA member since 2004 

AHSG (dba) 	
Commercial USA
www.commercialusa.com
Joe Weber
j.weber@americanhomesurfaces.com
P: (800) 741-2204
FCICA member since 2016

Altro-USA
www.altro.com
Michael Hafferty
mhafferty@altro.com
P: (978) 642-0128 

Amorim Cork 
Composites
www.amorimcorkcomposites.com
Larry Lyons
llyons.acc@amorim.com
P: (262) 869-9006 
FCICA member since 2016 

Aquaflex, Inc.
www.aquaflexinc.com
Benny Dickens
info@aquaflexinc.com
P: (800) 359-3201 
FCICA member since 2020

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com
Seth Pevarnik
seth.pevarnik@ardexamericas.com
P: (724) 203-5215 
FCICA member since 1993 

Artistic Finishes Inc.
www.artisticfinishes.com
Bill Treiber
customerservice@artisticfinishes.com
P: (888) 816-5606 
FCICA member since 2014 

Atlas Carpet Mills and 
Masland Contract
Ken Kennedy
ken.kennedy@tdgcommercial.com
P: (251) 679-3594 

Base King LLC
www.baseking.com
Bill Weise
bill@baseking.com
P: (706) 278-2604 
FCICA member since 2019

Beno J Gundlach
Company
www.benojgundlachco.com
Mike Pearson
mike.pearson@benojgundlachco.com
P: (618) 233-1781 ext. 106 

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com
Lori Rhoads
lrhoads@americancuttingedge.com
P: (800) 798-6657 

Blakely Products Co.
www.blakelyproducts.com
Jake Saffert
jake.saffert@blakelyproducts.com
P: (810) 334-1356 
FCICA member since 2017 

Blochinger & Company
Bob Blochinger
bob@blochinger.net
P: (954) 830-4426 
FCICA member since 2014 

Bloomsburg Carpet 
Industries, Inc.
www.bloomsburgcarpet.com
Jim Cody
jcody@bloomsburgcarpet.com
P: (212) 688-7447 

Bona US
www.bona.com
Dee Lenston
dee.lenston@bona.com
P: (303) 923-6640 
FCICA member since 2012 

Bone Dry Products
www.bonedryproducts.com
Brent McWhinney
brent@bonedryproducts.com
P: (262) 694-9748 
FCICA member since 2018 

Bostik, Inc.
www.bostik.com/US
Chad Bulen
chad.bulen@bostik.com
P: (414) 774-2250 
FCICA member since 2002 

Brewer Contract Con-
sulting
www.brewercontractconsulting.com
Chuck Brewer
cbrewer858@gmail.com
P: (858) 999-5807 
FCICA member since 2016 

Brickman Consulting
www.brickmanconsulting.com
Howard Brickman
howard@brickmanconsulting.com
P: (781) 659-7209 
FCICA member since 2014 

C & C Wholesale 
Distributors
www.ccwhole.com
Reese Little
reesel@ccwhole.com
P: (972) 241-0663

Capri Collections
www.capricollections.com
Graham Capobianco
graham@capricollections.com
P: (800) 492-2613 
FCICA member since 2010 

The Technical Resource Directory was developed to provide the flooring industry with direct technical support contacts, 

including phone numbers, website, and email addresses for floor covering manufacturers, distributors and consultants 

in one location. Visit www.fcica.com for the most up-to-date directory information. Thank you to our directory sponsor, 

Synergy Flooring Ltd.

RESOURCE
DIRECTORY
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Carpet Cushions  
and Supplies
www.carpetcushions.com
Al Ross
aross@alltileccs.com
P: (847) 364-6760 
FCICA member since 2018 

Catalyst Carpet 
Service LLC
www.catalystcarpetservice.com
Robert Kappel
bob.kappel@catalystcarpetservice.com
P: (678) 460-7847
FCICA member since 2020

CBC Americas Corp.
www.cbcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
jkatz@cbcamerica.com
P: (919) 896-9671 
FCICA member since 2000 

Centaur Floor Systems
www.centaurfloors.com
Mark Giuranna
mark.giuranna@centaurfloors.com
P: (800) 536-9007 
FCICA member since 2018 

Ceramic Tool Company
www.ceramictool.com
Peggy Heuler
peggy@ceramictool.com
P: (262) 522-6334 
FCICA member since 2013 

Chilewich Sultan LLC
www.chilewich.com
Greg Epperson
gepperson@chilewich.com
P: (706) 686-4667 
FCICA member since 2017 

Construction Specialties 
Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Ed Breon
ebreon@c-sgroup.com
P: (570) 546-45 
FCICA member since 2015 

Construction Specialties 
Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Wade Brown
wbrown@c-sgroup.com
P: (570) 546-4605 
FCICA member since 2015

Crossville, Inc.
www.crossvilleinc.com
Noah Chitty
nchitty@crossvilleinc.com
P: (931) 484-2110 ext. 3115

CTLGroup
www.CTLGroup.com
Elizabeth Rodenkirch
erodenkirch@ctlgroup.com
P: (847) 972-3324 
FCICA member since 2018 

Custom Building 
Products
www.custombuildingproducts.com
Mike Micalizzi
mmicalizzi@cbpmail.net
P: (562) 968-2980 ext. 6150
FCICA member since 2016 

Denver Hardwood
www.denverhardwood.com
Lavinia Rathbun
lrathbun@denverhardwood.com
P: (720) 556-3366 

Diamond Living 
Distributors LLC
www.dlfloors.com
Joe Duncan
jduncan@dlfloors.com
P: (281) 766-1600 

Divergent Adhesives
www.Divergentadhesives.com
Sonny Callaham
sonny@divergentadhesives.com
P: (407) 383-6446 
FCICA member since 2018 

DriTac Flooring Products 
LLC
www.dritac.com
David Jackson
djackson@dritac.com
P: (951) 204-5791 
FCICA member since 2016 

Empower Partners
www.empowerpartners.net
Steve Hillis
rshillis123@gmail.com
P: (678) 899-1290 
FCICA member since 2019 

EnvirOx, LLC
www.enviroxclean.com
Jeff Sorensen
jeff.sorensen@enviroxclean.com
P: (217) 516-1608 
FCICA member since 2017 

Fishman Flooring 
Solutions
www.lfishman.com
Devon “D” Clark
devon.clark@LFishman.com
P: (410) 633-2500 ext. 1613
FCICA member since 2017 

FlashCove
www.flashcove.com
Brent Fike
bfike@roppeholdingcompany.com
P: (419) 701-5116

Floor Covering Services 
& Consultants
www.floorconsult.com
Angela Henry
angela@floorconsult.com
P: (877) 356-6748 
FCICA member since 2015 

Flooring Warranty 
Services
www.fws-inc.com
Tom Currin
Service.Request@fws-inc.com
P: (940) 391-4428 

Forbo Flooring Systems
www.forboflooringna.com
Dave Paulson
dave.paulson@forbo.com
P: (570) 450-0314 

Franklin International
www.titebond.com
Mark Roberts
markroberts@franklininternational.com
P: (800) 347-4583 

Full Spectrum Flooring 
Technology
www.flooringtechnology.com
Kelly Mortensen
kmortensen@verizon.net
P: (804) 716-3495 
FCICA member since 2016
 
GCP Applied 
Technologies
www.gcpat.com/en
Curtis Colegrove
curtis.colegrove@gcpat.com
P: (909) 641-0107 
FCICA member since 2015 

GCP Applied 
Technologies
www.gcpat.com/en
David Stowell
David.Stowell@gcpat.com
P: (470)364-3262
FCICA member since 2015
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SYNERGY Flooring Certified Installation 
Managers (CIMs) and installation teams 

are ready to provide nationwide service to 
execute your projects. 

Contact SYNERGY at 
(770) 794-8200
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Gerflor
www.gerflorusa.com
Ron Baker
ron.baker@gerflor.com
P: (405) 905-9970 
FCICA member since 2015 

Go Carrera
www.gocarrera.com
Paul  Stuart Jr
paul@gocarrera.com
P: (316) 214-9703 
FCICA member since 2020

Gondola Train
www.gondolatrain.com
Brad Walsh
gondola@gondolatrain.com
P: (608) 763-4216 
FCICA member since 2017 

Ground Zero 
Electrostatics
www.gndzero.com
Anthony Murfin
anthony@gndzero.com
P: (941) 751-7581 

H.B. Fuller Construction 
Products
www.chapco-adhesive.com
Ron Sheldon
ronald.sheldon@hbfuller.com
P: (440) 453-5069 
FCICA member since 1987 

Hank’s Specialties
www.hanksspec.com
Scott Shikowsky
scotts@hanksspec.com
P: (651) 398-8866 
FCICA member since 1992 

Helmitin Adhesives
www.helmitinadhesives.com
Cathy Panagakos
c.panagakos@helmitin.com
P: (864) 380-1162 
FCICA member since 2011

Hilliard & Sons Inc.
Patrick Hilliard
hilliardsonsi672@bellsouth.net
P: (251) 478-6389 

HMTX Industries
www.aspectaflooring.com
David Altman
da@hmtx.global
P: (706) 817-0798 
FCICA member since 2014

Independent Floor 
Testing & Inspection 
(IFTI)
www.ifti.com
Lee Eliseian
lee.eliseian@ifti.com
P: (925) 676-7682 ext. 202
FCICA member since 2005

INSTALL/UBC
www.installfloors.org
John McGrath, Jr.
INSTALL@carpenters.org
P: (215) 582-4108
FCICA member since 1997

ISE Logik Industries
www.iselogik.com
David Seland
dpseland@iselogik.com
P: (601) 447-1370
FCICA member since 2019

Kaneka North 
America LLC
www.kaneka.com/
kaneka-americas
Jeffrey  Gunther
jeff.gunther@kaneka.com
P: (248) 563-4268
FCICA member since 2020

Karndean Design 
flooring
www.karndean.com
John Jarvis
john.jarvis@karndean.com
P: (888) 266-4343 x7101

Karndean Design 
flooring
www.karndean.com
Steve Huth
steve.huth@karndean.com
P: (888) 266-4343

KOSTER American Corp.
www.kosterusa.com
Matthew Sorensen
matt@kosterusa.com
P: (757) 425-1206 
FCICA member since 2009 

LATICRETE 
International, Inc.
www.laticrete.com
Mitch Hawkins
wmhawkins@laticrete.com
P: (203) 393-4619 
FCICA member since 2002 

Leister Technologies, LLC
www.leister.com/en/plastic-welding/
flooring
Dave Rothbard
david.rothbard@leister.com
P: (630) 760-1005 
FCICA member since 2017 

LGM & Associates
www.lgmandassociates.com
Lew Migliore
lgmtcs@optilink.us
P: (706) 370-5888 
FCICA member since 2006 

Lignomat USA
www.lignomatusa.com
Shellie Knight
sales@lignomat.com
P: (503) 257-8957 

Loba-Wakol, LLC
www.loba-wakol.com
Don Jewell
don.jewell@loba-wakol.com
P: (800) 230-6456 
FCICA member since 2011 

Lonseal, Inc.
www.lonseal.com
Aaron Hart
ahart@lonseal.com
P: (800) 832-7111 ext. 140

Makinex Construction 
Products
www.makinex.com
Brandy Carmona
b.carmona@makinex.com
P: (732) 241-8427
FCICA member since 2019 

Malish Corporation 
(The)
www.malish.com
Kevin Young
Keviny@malish.com
P: (440) 796-0166
FCICA member since 2015 

Mannington Commercial
www.manningtoncommercial.com
Kelly Parker
kelly.parker@mannington.com
P: (800) 241-2262 ext. 3

Mannington Resilient 
Floors
www.manningtonresidential.com
Dennis Bradway
dennis.bradway@mannington.com
P: (856) 339-5836 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Jonathan Clavet
jclavet@mapei.com
P: (800) 361-9309
FCICA member since 1999 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Logan Reavis
lreavis@mapei.com
P: (800) 992-6273
FCICA member since 1999 

Maxxon
www.Maxxon.com
Brett Hall
bhall@maxxon.com
P: (602) 577-3814
FCICA member since 2020 

M-D PRO
www.mdpro.com
Gary Rossiter
gary.r@mdteam.com
P: (623) 478-2629
FCICA member since 2018

Mercier Wood Flooring
www.mercierwoodflooring.com
Jocelyn Normand
technicalservice@
mercierwoodflooring.com
P: (481) 248-1785 ext. 245

Metropolitan / Evoke 
Flooring
www.contract.evokeflooring.com/us
Mike Sahli CIM
msahli@metrofloors.com
P: (253) 569-2444
FCICA member since 2018

Metropolitan Ceramics
www.ironrock.com
Clare Thomas
cthomas@ironrock.com
P: (614) 560-7038
FCICA member since 2019
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Michael Halebian & 
Company
www.michaelhalebian.com
Robert Todd, LEED AP
rtodd@michaelhalebian.com
P: (201) 546-4031 
FCICA member since 1982

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
Mike Del Vacchio
michael.delvacchio@milliken.com
P: (800) 241-4826 ext. 2 
FCICA member since 2019

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
Russell Cleveland
russell.cleveland@milliken.com
P: (706) 402-3886
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Hard Surface Technical Support Team
Mohawk_tech@mohawkind.com
P: (800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Soft Surface Technical Support Team
Product_tech@mohawkind.com
P: (800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

NAC Products, Inc.
www.nacproducts.com
David deBear
ddebear@nacproducts.com
P: (800) 633-462
FCICA member since 2020

National Flooring 
Equipment, Inc.
www.nationalequipment.com
Tom Dunn
tom.d@nationalequipment.com
P: (800) 245-0267

nora systems, Inc.
www.nora.com/united-states/en
Marc Ilgenfritz
marc.ilgenfritz@nora.com
P: (603) 894-1021 ext. 159

Novalis International
www.novalisinnovativeflooring.us
Andy McWilliams
andy.mcwilliams@novalis-intl.com
P: (843) 712-4048
FCICA member since 2018

Novalis International
www.novalisinnovativeflooring.us
Kevin Phillips
kevin.phillips@novalis-intl.com
P: (603) 508-1230
FCICA member since 2018

Performance 
Warehouse 
Solutions, Inc
www.pws-fl.com
Brad Martin
brad.martin@pws-fl.com
P: (352) 504.5086
FCICA member since 2020

Portico Systems
www.porticosystems.com
Mike Newberry CIM
MNewberry@porticosystems.com
P: (817) 905-4005
FCICA member since 2019

Professional Flooring 
Supply - Haltom City, TX
www.professionalflooring.com
D.J. Lee
dj@professionalflooring.com
P: (817) 834-4737
FCICA member since 2018

Protect-All Flooring
www.protect-allflooring.com/
Jerry Lee
jlee@protect-allflooring.com
P: (989) 739-6900
FCICA member since 2014

RFMS
www.rfms.com
Rod Bayless
rbayless@rfms.com
P: (800) 701-7367 ext. 3231
FCICA member since 2010

Roppe Holding Company
www.roppe.com
Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com
P: (800) 633-3151

Safeharbor 
Software, Inc.
www.carpetestimating.com/con-
tact-safeharbor-software
Larry Nickerson
stnick@carpetestimating.com
P: (727) 360-0004
FCICA member since 2019

Salesmaster 
Associates, Inc.
www.salesmasterflooring.com
Chris Kelbaugh
chris@salesmaster.com
P: (631) 242-0100 ext. 116

Schönox, HPS North 
America Inc.
www.hpsubfloors.com
Shane Jenkins
sjenkins@hpsubfloors.com
P: (855) 391-2649
FCICA member since 2011

Seneca Millwork Inc.
www.senecamillwork.com
Mark Pacacha
mpacacha@senecamillwork.com
P: (303) 241-9517

Shaw Industries
www.shawinc.com
Woody Belflower
woody.belflower@shawinc.com
P: (706) 532-4418
FCICA member since 1992

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
Andreas Eisenmann
eisenmann.andreas@us.sika.com
P: (201) 933-6225
FCICA member since 2015

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
Mike Croes
croes.mike@us.sika.com
P: (732) 207-1609
FCICA member since 2015

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
Sean Leahy
leahy.sean@us.sika.com
P: (856) 372-9005
FCICA member since 2015

Sin Pauk Trading
www.sinpaukflooring.com
Kyaw Zay Ya CIM
sinpauktrading@gmail.com
P: (951) 356-0323
FCICA member since 2014

SINAK Corporation
www.sinakcorp.com
Jeff Mosley CSI, ASTM
jeff@sinak.com
P: (661) 428-1211

Somerset Hardwood 
Flooring
www.somersetfloors.com
Tony Miraldi
tmiraldi@somersetwood.com
P: (606) 678-2842

When a solid foundation matters.

WAKOL Z 631
Leveling Compound
Reliable - Smooths and flattens in minutes 
Efficient - Walkable in 2-3 hours 
Versatile - Up to 1¼ inch thick in a single lift
Value - Coverage of 50 sq/ft per bag at ⅛ inch
Strength - Compressive strength of 4500 psi

Strength where you need it.

WAKOL Z 501
Patching Compound
Fast - Ready to use in 15 minutes
Innovative - Self-drying technology 
Powerful - High strength, over 7000 psi
Versatile - From a true feather edge to unlimited depth
Secure - Exceptional bond strength

STILL NEED HELP? info@loba-wakol.com  |  (800) 230-6456  |  www.loba-wakol.com
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Spartan Surfaces
www.spartansurfaces.com
Joey Lester
jlester@spartansurfaces.com
P: (404) 379-9657 
FCICA member since 2011 

Sponge Cushion, Inc., A 
Leggett & Platt Co.
www.tredmor.com
Joel Cartee
joel.cartee@sponge-cushion.com
P: (800) 435-4062 ext 31249

Spray-Lock, Inc.
www.spraylock.com
Cory Thomas
cjthomas@spraylock.com
P: (423) 305-6151 ext. 133
FCICA member since 2015 

Starnet Worldwide 
Commercial Flooring
www.starnetflooring.com
Eric Boender
eric@starnetflooring.com
P: (616) 299-8254
FCICA member since 1997

STAUF USA, LLC
www.staufusa.com
Mark Long
Mark.Long@staufusa.com
P: (901) 820-0007 
FCICA member since 2015 

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Joe Dutt
jdutt@summitville.com
P: (330) 223-1511 

Sunbelt Rentals Flooring 
Solutions
www.sunbeltrentals.com
Ronald Bridges
ronald.bridges@sunbeltrentals.com
P: (980) 721-3707 
FCICA member since 2019

Sz15 Logistics
www.sz15logistics.com
Patrick Deringer
pderinger@sz15logistics.com
P: (512) 364-4901 
FCICA member since 2014 

Tarkett
www.tarkettna.com
Don Styka
don.styka@tarkett.com
P: (216) 973-3745 
FCICA member since 1993 

Tarkett
www.tarkettna.com
John-Eric Bolger
john.bolger@tarkett.com
P: (706) 264-7714 
FCICA member since 1993 

Taylor Adhesives
www.tayloradhesives.com
Gary Scheidker
gscheidker@tayloradhesives.com
P: (407) 924-5054 
FCICA member since 2020

Teragren Bamboo 
Flooring, Panels  
& Veneer
www.teragren.com
Ron Oliver
info@teragren.com
P: (800) 929-6333 

The Flooring Guru
www.floorgurufl.com
Jason Cantin
jason@floorgurufl.com
P: (813) 417-7188 
FCICA member since 2018 

Tools4Flooring.com
www.tools4flooring.com
Nick Jannett
njannett@ejwelch.com
P: (314) 739-2273 
FCICA member since 2016 

Tramex Ltd.
www.tramexltd.com
Ged Byrne
technical@tramexmeters.com
P: (800) 234-5849
FCICA member since 2012

Traxx Corporation
www.traxxcorp.com
Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com
P: (706) 280-8149 
FCICA member since 2012 

TSC International 
Products, LLC DBA Tek 
Stil Concepts
www.tekstilconcepts.com
Adam Baker
adam.baker@windstream.net
P: (706) 517-3599
FCICA member since 1997

Turbo Heat Welding 
Tools
www.turboheatweldingtools.com
Leo Martinez Jr.
info@turboheatweldingtools.com
P: (714) 522-4290 

Ultimate RB
www.ultimaterb.com
Elizabeth Agar
elizabeth.agar@carlisleccm.com
P: (717) 706-6275 ext. 6975

Unique Carpets LTD
www.uniquecarpetsltd.com
Bob Binford
bob@uniquecarpetsltd.com
P: (800) 547-8266 ext. 157

USG Corp
www.usg.com
Stephen Foedisch
sfoedisch@usg.com
P: (609) 238-5864 

Uzin Utz North America, 
Inc.
www.uzin.us
Joe Law
joe.law@uzin-utz.com
P: (720) 374-4810
FCICA member since 2012

Vexcon Chemicals, Inc.
www.vexcon.com
Darryl Manuel
dmanuel@vexcon.com
P: (888) 839-2661

Wagner Meters
www.wagnermeters.com
Jason Spangler
jspangler@wagnermeters.com
P: (541) 582-0541 ext. 235
FCICA member since 2007 

Wausau Tile
www.wausautile.com
Terry Phillips
wtile@wausautile.com
P: (800) 388-8728 ext.321

WE Cork
www.wecork.com
Ann Wicander
info@wecork.com
P: (603) 778-8558 

William M Bird Co.
www.wmbird.com
Larry Chandler
lchandler@wmbird.com
P: (678) 873-9888 
FCICA member since 2014 

Winkelman Sales Inc.
www.winkelman-sales.com
Don Winkelman, Jr.
donjr@winkelmansales.com
P: (800) 929-4326 

Wolff
www.wolff-tools.us
Corey Dickerson
corey.dickerson@uzin-utz.com
P: (314) 709-3259 
FCICA member since 2018 

XL North Chemical Co.
www.xlnorth.com
Bill Luallen
bluallen@xlnorth.com
P: (401) 633-4656 
FCICA member since 2014
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